

WBUD010024462024



Matrimonial Suit/243/2024

GOURANGA DAS Vs. TULIKA DAS (DEB)

04/11.07.2025:

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

No step taken by Petitioner.

No SR/AD has been received today.

To **11.12.2025** for step by petitioner.

D/C

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00699)
ADJ FTC-II, in-charge, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS